
SD042 06-09-16

EYELAGS - DRILL POINT

ELDZ2 ELDZ3

Hole Dia.

14
14

1/4”
1/4”

Part # Bulk QtyTPILengthDia.
ELDZ2
ELDZ3

2”
3”

1M
1M

3/16”

3/16”

Thread Length Point
3/4”
2”

SD/S12
SD/S12

Flange Dia.
1/2”
1/2”

Finish
Zinc
Zinc

Ultimate Value Chart
Screws driven into steel were driven with three exposed threads on the off side of

the connection, then pulled out with testing machine.

Note that all results were obtained in strict adherence to ASTM test protocol.
These ultimate figures are offered only as a guide and are not guaranteed in any way

by PrimeSource Building Products.  A 4:1 safety ratio is recommended.

Part

Eyelag Drill Point Screws Ultimate Connection Value Chart
Nominal
Screw

Dia. (in)
Metal

Gauge
Tension

(Pull) Lbs
1 pc

ELDZ2

ELDZ3

Shear
Strength

(Lbs)

22

20

16

12

22

20

16

12

500

847

1043

2273

518

891

1035

2101

1/4”

1/4”

2491

3020

Product Specifications

©2016 PrimeSource Building Products, Inc.

Interior suspended ceiling systems into Steel

Longer length for drywall (or insulation) into Steel.

ALL PRIMESOURCE FASTENERS ARE MANUFACTURED IN AN ISO 9002 AND ISO 14001 CERTIFIED AND APPROVED FACTORY
TO PRIMESOURCE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS AND PRINT DRAWINGS.

SPEC DATA Submittal Sheet # 042


