

SPEC DATA Submittal Sheet # 042

EYELAGS - DRILL POINT

Interior suspended ceiling systems into Steel

Longer length for drywall (or insulation) into Steel.





Product Specifications



ELDZ2

Part #	Dia.	Length	TPI	Bulk Qty	Hole Dia.	Thread Length	Flange Dia.	Point	Finish
ELDZ2	1/4"	2"	14	1M	3/16"	3/4"	1/2"	SD/S12	Zinc
ELDZ3	1/4"	3"	14	1M	3/16"	2"	1/2"	SD/S12	Zinc

Eyelag Drill Point Screws Ultimate Connection Value Chart									
Part	Nominal Screw Dia. (in)	Shear Strength (Lbs)	Metal Gauge	Tension (Pull) Lbs 1 pc					
			22	500					
ELDZ2	1/4"	2491	20	847					
		2491	16	1043					
			12	2273					
			22	518					
ELDZ3	1/4"	3020	20	891					
			16	1035					
			12	2101					

Ultimate Value Chart

Screws driven into steel were driven with three exposed threads on the off side of the connection, then pulled out with testing machine.

Note that all results were obtained in strict adherence to ASTM test protocol. These ultimate figures are offered only as a guide and are not guaranteed in any way by PrimeSource Building Products. A 4:1 safety ratio is recommended.

ALL PRIMESOURCE FASTENERS ARE MANUFACTURED IN AN ISO 9002 AND ISO 14001 CERTIFIED AND APPROVED FACTORY TO PRIMESOURCE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS AND PRINT DRAWINGS.